

¼\$1

ITEM NO.18 + 65

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.)..... of 2017

CRLMP No(s). 192/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/08/2015
in CRLM No. 33334/2015 passed by the High Court Of Patna)

BIHAR STATE FOOD AND CIVIL SUPPLIES

CORPORATION LTD. AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AWADH KUMAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP)

WITH SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 195/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 232/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 239/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 241/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 243/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 244/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 300/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 305/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

2

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 314/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 327/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 367/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 369/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 289/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 444/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 446/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 488/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 671/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 700/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(CrI.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 718/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(Cr1.)..... of 2017 (CRLMP No. 742/2017)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing and Office Report)

Date : 13/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivam Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Raina,Adv.

3

Mr. Advitiya Awasthi,Adv.

Ms. Varsha Poddar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shishir Pinaki,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice, returnable on Thursday, the 23 rd
February,

2017.

Dasti service, in addition, is also permitted through
concerned S.H.O.

Tag along along with SLP(Cr1.)No.1779 of 2016 and
connected matters.

Put up all matters on Thursday, the 23 rd
February, 2017.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER